Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alyssa Craggs - (851700) - Sedgefield Water Polo Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.18
1:23.65
1:25.48
1:25.99
1:27.01
1:27.26
1:27.70
1:29.34
1:35.19
1:35.82
1:45.79

1:56.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:27.26
1:23.18
1:23.65
1:25.99
1:25.48
1:27.70
1:27.01
1:29.34
1:35.82
1:35.19

1:45.79
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

313
308
288
283
273
271
267
253
209

WA Pts

271
313
308
283
288
267
273
253
205
209
152

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

17/05/14
02/11/13
18/05/13
06/10/13
07/10/12
14/09/14
03/11/12
19/05/12
01/10/11
09/10/11
14/05/11
06/02/11

Date

14/09/14
17/05/14
02/11/13
06/10/13
18/05/13
03/11/12
07/10/12
19/05/12
09/10/11
01/10/11
14/05/11

Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Autumn Graded Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet

Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2011

Meet

Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials
Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet

Autumn Graded Meet

Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet

Venue

Bishop Aukland
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Darlington
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough

Venue
Billingham
Bishop Aukland
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Bishop Auckland

Bishop Auckland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

Club Swam Under

Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

Level

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:56.20 115 H 06/02/11 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2011 Middlesbrough Sedgefield 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



