Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alyssa Craggs - (851700) - Sedgefield Water Polo Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.18	313	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Sedgefield	3
1:23.65	308	Н	02/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
1:25.48	288	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
1:25.99	283	Н	06/10/13	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013	Darlington	Sedgefield	3
1:27.01	273	Н	07/10/12	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet	Darlington	Sedgefield	4
1:27.26	271	Н	14/09/14	Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials	Billingham		3
1:27.70	267	Н	03/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
1:29.34	253	Н	19/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
1:35.19	209	Н	01/10/11	Autumn Graded Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
1:35.82	205	Н	09/10/11	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Sedgefield	4
1:45.79	152	Н	14/05/11	Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
1:56.20	115	Н	06/02/11	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2011	Middlesbrough	Sedgefield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.26	271	Н	14/09/14	Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials	Billingham		3
1:23.18	313	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Sedgefield	3
1:23.65	308	Н	02/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
1:25.99	283	Н	06/10/13	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013	Darlington	Sedgefield	3
1:25.48	288	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
1:27.70	267	Н	03/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
1:27.01	273	Н	07/10/12	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet	Darlington	Sedgefield	4
1:29.34	253	Н	19/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
1:35.82	205	Н	09/10/11	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Sedgefield	4
1:35.19	209	Н	01/10/11	Autumn Graded Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield	3
1:45.79 copyright 2024	152 4	Н	14/05/11	Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Sedgefield Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

1:56.20 115 H 06/02/11 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2011

Middlesbrough

Sedgefield

4